Beginn: 09.06.2025 10:30 Uhr

Startfolge: M

Platz

KNr.

1. 325
2. 559
3. 608
4, 71
5. 610
6. 7
7. 264
8. 195
9. 354
10. 643
Reserve
1. 462
12. 201
13. 427

nicht platziert

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

353

343

58

102

464

388

330

52

532

Pferd

Casmaron RP

Campari M 6

Covergirl 21

Camilla 172

Odilia 4

ConniwW3

Conturius

Viola 319

Polyboy 11

Ubendi

Cardinal 55

Ketniss

Winni 271

Casallina S

Dalisée

Lacy Diamond

it's my Chester

Quino 17

Ciara 103

Qvax

Castro 60

Midnight Symphony B

Lgl.-Oberhain, B95

33. Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen KI.L 115cm -
Ergebnisliste

Nennungen: 49

Teilnehmer

Thies, Hans-Walter
GER /7 VRG Schdferhof e.V.

Lippert, Zaily Minelle
GER /7 RV Lunzenau 2000 e. V.

Bachmann, Mandy
GER / RFSG Lgl.-Niedersteinbach e. V.

Hellwig, Lena
GER / VRG Schdferhof e.V.

Bachmann, Mandy
GER / RFSG Lgl.-Niedersteinbach e. V.

Dégel, Victoria
GER / RV Kitzscher e.V.

Bonk, Svenja
GER / RFV St. Georg Lobnitz e. V.

Fleischlig, Charlise
GER / RFV Helmsdorf/Gerbstedt
e.V.Rdesp

Gaitzsch, Torsten
GER / RFV Bobersen e. V.

Schlink, Wiebke
GER / RFV Lengenfeld/Vogtl. e. V.

Palisch, Lara
GER / RSC An der Leuba e.V.

Wieckert, Anne
GER / RFV Hiittenrode u.U.e.V

Kiinzel, Lars
GER /7 RFV Lengenfeld/Vogtl. e. V.

Gaitzsch, Torsten
GER / RFV Bobersen e. V.

Westphal, Lisa
GER / Hof Bernadotte e.V.

Wendler, Susi
GER / RSV Stidfeldsee e.V. Grokayna

Bohlinger, Linnee Sophie
GER / RFV Réhrsdorf e.V.

Palisch, Lara
GER / RSC An der Leuba e.V.

Nebe, Anneliese
GER / RFV Quellendorfe.V.

Ranft, Theres
GER / Meusener Pferdefreunde e. V.

NiederstraBBer, Luzi
GER / RSV Neuseenland e.V.

Blimel, Alexander
GER / PSV Bucha e.V

Starter mit Ergebnis: 28

Strafpunkte gesamt

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

8.00

8.00

12.00

20.00

32.00

48.00

Platziert bis: 10

Stand: 09.06.2025 13:29:45

Zeit

54.85

57.38

61.20

61.64

64.66

50.53

52.94

53.77

56.41

56.94

57.52

58.83

59.21

59.36

59.59

62.44

54.41

56.41

64.03

58.56

56.68

61.89

Gewinn

60,00 €

50,00 €

43,00 €

38,00 €

35,00 €

25,00 €

25,00 €
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Platz KNr.

Pferd

Ausgeschieden / Aufgabe / Verzicht

319

453

16

387

399

331

Quickly 28

Silverado 49

Catch me if you can 53

Celina N

Charly 1583

Ramira M 4

Teilnehmer

Gerth, Lena
GER / RFV Pélzig u.Umg.e.V.

Eidam, Hannes
GER / RFV Seelitz e. V.

Kérner, Tim
GER / RFV Colmnitz e.V.

Nebe, Lina
GER / RFV Quellendorfe.V.

Ehrler, Thomas
GER /7 PSV Miilsen e. V.

Ranft, Theres
GER / Meusener Pferdefreunde e. V.

Richter: Annett Oschmann-Kohl (C), Bernd Heinig (C)

LAD

Landschafts-Abriss-Beraumungs 6mbH

Obersteinbacher Str. 24
09322 Penig OT Niedersteinbach
Tel.: 0173/ 4589140
e-Mail: klaus-pfefferkorn@t-online.de

Strafpunkte gesamt

ELIM

RET

ELIM

RET

ELIM

ELIM

Zeit Gewinn

Geldpreis gesamt: 276,00 €
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